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Session 12 A - Quarterfinals
WED 23 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

272 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PRICE Dylan USA
BENNAMA Billal FRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney AUS
EGY
KAZ
BUL
MDA

MBEMAP Moise
ISMAIL Nagy
SUIYENISH Yermek
PAVLOV Pavel
PASTUHOV Valerii

27:30
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

273 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) GRINAN Jorge CUB
CHULYACHEYEV Oleg UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff SRI
KAZ
EGY
PUR
PHI

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SUIYENISH Yermek
ISMAIL Nagy
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
EVASCO Cildo Doney

30:27
30:27
27:30
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

274 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PAALAM Carlo PHI
MNATSAKANYAN Volodya RUS

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany CAN
CUB
PUR
SRI
AUS

HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MBEMAP Moise

28:28
30:26
30:26
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

275 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HSU Cheng-Yu TPE
Sachin IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona CAN
EGY
BUL
KAZ
ENG

HUGGINS Jennifer
ISMAIL Nagy
PAVLOV Pavel
SUIYENISH Yermek
CANNELL Geoff

28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

276 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MONTANO Christian USA
MORRELL GUTIERREZ Osvary David CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany SRI
AUS
ROU
PHI
MDA

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona
EVASCO Cildo Doney
PASTUHOV Valerii

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

277 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) CVETKOVIC Leo CRO
MURASHEV Sergei RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel KAZ
ROU
EGY
CUB
CAN

SUIYENISH Yermek
COBZAC Ramona
ISMAIL Nagy
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
HUGGINS Jennifer

28:29
27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

278 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) LEE Sammy WAL
SAVITSKYI Roman UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman CUB
KAZ
PUR
FRA
AUS

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
SUIYENISH Yermek
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MADEN Johany
MBEMAP Moise

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

279 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) O'REILLY Christopher IRL
NURDAULETOV Bekzad KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

EGY ISMAIL Nagy PUR
PHI
MDA
CAN
CUB

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
EVASCO Cildo Doney
PASTUHOV Valerii
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
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RED
BLUE

280 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) FILIP Cristian Razvan ROU
TANWAR Naman IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel CUB
PUR
AUS
CAN
ENG

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MBEMAP Moise
HUGGINS Jennifer
CANNELL Geoff

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

281 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) PERO JUSTIZ Dainier Christian CUB
OFFMAN Kamil POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek PHI
ROU
SRI
CAN
EGY

EVASCO Cildo Doney
COBZAC Ramona
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
HUGGINS Jennifer
ISMAIL Nagy

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

282 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) WILLIAMS Lewis ENG
RAKHIMOV Shokhruz UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro CAN
AUS
PUR
MDA
PHI

HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
PASTUHOV Valerii
EVASCO Cildo Doney

28:27
27:28
26:29
26:29
27:28

RED
BLUE

283 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) MICHALEK David SVK
UZUNIAN Vladimir RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany PUR
ROU
SRI
EGY
PHI

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
COBZAC Ramona
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ISMAIL Nagy
EVASCO Cildo Doney

27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

Legend:
WP Win on points
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