



Session Results

Session 12 A - Quarterfinals WED 23 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
272	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	PRICE Dylan BENNAMA Billal		USA FRA	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	EGY KAZ BUL	MBEMAP Moise ISMAIL Nagy SUIYENISH Yermek PAVLOV Pavel PASTUHOV Valerii			27:30 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
273	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	GRINAN Jorge CHULYACHEYEV Oleg		CUB UKR	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ENG	CANNELL Geoff	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ EGY PUR	WEKADAPOLA Rukm SUIYENISH Yermek ISMAIL Nagy PIZARRO VALDES Ju EVASCO Cildo Doney			30:27 30:27 27:30 29:28 30:27
274	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	PAALAM Carlo MNATSAKANYAN Volodya	a	PHI RUS	RED	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CUB PUR SRI	HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejand PIZARRO VALDES Ju WEKADAPOLA Rukm MBEMAP Moise	lio		28:28 30:26 30:26 29:27 29:27
275	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	HSU Cheng-Yu		TPE				
2/0	Quanterninaio	Mono Light hy (40 40kg)	BLUE	Sachin		IND	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	EGY BUL KAZ	HUGGINS Jennifer ISMAIL Nagy PAVLOV Pavel SUIYENISH Yermek CANNELL Geoff			28:29 29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30
276	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED	MONTANO Christian		USA				
	quantornitato		BLUE	MORRELL GUTIERREZ Osvary	David		BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS ROU PHI	WEKADAPOLA Rukm. MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona EVASCO Cildo Doney PASTUHOV Valerii	an		27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
277	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	CVETKOVIC Leo MURASHEV Sergei		CRO RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ROU EGY CUB	SUIYENISH Yermek COBZAC Ramona ISMAIL Nagy BARRIENTOS Alejand HUGGINS Jennifer	ro		28:29 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
070	Querterfinale	Man'a Light Lloover (04kg)				10/01				
218	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	LEE Sammy SAVITSKYI Roman		WAL UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ PUR FRA	BARRIENTOS Alejand SUIYENISH Yermek PIZARRO VALDES Ju MADEN Johany MBEMAP Moise			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
279	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	O'REILLY Christopher NURDAULETOV Bekzad		IRL KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		ISMAIL Nagy	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR PHI MDA CAN	PIZARRO VALDES Ju EVASCO Cildo Doney PASTUHOV Valerii HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejand	lio		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30





Session Results

Session 12 A - Quarterfinals WED 23 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
280	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	FILIP Cristian Razvan TANWAR Naman		ROU IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR AUS CAN	BARRIENTOS Alejand PIZARRO VALDES Ju MBEMAP Moise HUGGINS Jennifer CANNELL Geoff			27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
281	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	PERO JUSTIZ Dainier C OFFMAN Kamil		CUB POL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ROU SRI CAN	EVASCO Cildo Doney COBZAC Ramona WEKADAPOLA Rukm HUGGINS Jennifer ISMAIL Nagy	an		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25 30:25 30:27
282	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Lewis RAKHIMOV Shokhruz		ENG UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS PUR MDA	HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise PIZARRO VALDES Ju PASTUHOV Valerii EVASCO Cildo Doney	lio		28:27 27:28 26:29 26:29 27:28
283	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	MICHALEK David UZUNIAN Vladimir		SVK RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ROU SRI EGY	PIZARRO VALDES Ju COBZAC Ramona WEKADAPOLA Rukm ISMAIL Nagy EVASCO Cildo Doney			27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30